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Proposed organization of work

Monday, 16 January 2006

1. Opening of the session.

2. Adoption of the agenda.

3. Organization of work.

4. Continuation of the review of the draft convention, based on the draft text
proposed by the Chair.*

Articles 5 and 8

Tuesday, 17 January

(continued) Articles 9, 10 and 11

Wednesday, 18 January

(continued) Articles 12, 13 and 14

Thursday, 19 January

(continued) Articles 15, 16 and 17

Friday, 20 January

(continued) Articles 18, 19 and 20

* The numbers and contents of articles correspond to those in the draft text proposed by the Chair
in document A/AC.265/2006/1.
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Monday, 23 January

(continued) Articles 21, 22 and presentation of paper on monitoring by the
Office of the United Nations High Commissioner for Human Rights

Tuesday, 24 January

(continued) Articles 23, 24 and 25

Wednesday, 25 January

(continued) Articles 26, 27 and 28

Thursday, 26 January

(continued) Articles 29, 30 and 31

Friday, 27 January

(continued) Articles 33 and 32

Monday, 30 January 2006

(continued) Articles 34 and 6

Tuesday, 31 January 2006

(continued) Articles 7, 1 and 2

Wednesday, 1 February 2006

(continued) Articles 3, 4 and preamble

Thursday, 2 February 2006

(continued) Title

Friday, 3 February 2006

6. Conclusion of the work of the Ad Hoc Committee at its seventh session.

7. Adoption of the report of the Ad Hoc Committee on its seventh session.


